
SHOE

S 24 551

The S 24 551 brake shoe is synonymous

with reliability

Brembo brake shoes of original equipment quality

guarantee the safe and reliable performance of your

drum braking system. All Brembo brake shoes are

accompanied by a ECE-R90 homologation certificate.

OE-equivalent

Brembo quality

ECE-R90 certificate

Safety

Durability

Technical specifications

EAN code

8432509652145
Rear

Diameter

229 mm

Width

42 mm

Parking brake lever

With handbrake

lever



COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

1696629 FORD

1755477 FORD

1821037 FORD

1833868 FORD

1833934 FORD

1878050 FORD

1878051 FORD

1887540 FORD

2413348 FORD

2425338 FORD

2454892 FORD

2458561 FORD

2617377 FORD

BV612200AA FORD

BV612200AB FORD

BV612200AC FORD

BV612200AD FORD

BV612200BA FORD

BV612200BB FORD

BV612200BD FORD

BV622200BB FORD

BV6Z2200A FORD

EY162200AA FORD

EY162200AB FORD

EY162200AC FORD

KTL1TC2200AB FORD

KTL1TC2200AC FORD

KTL1TC2200AD FORD

KTL1TC2200AE FORD


